Northeast Rally Club

Stage 0 Score: Final

Overall
Rank Car

1 3

2 1

3 60
4 95
5 57
6 9

7 29
8 19
9 81
10 10
11 86
12 59
13 40
14 99
15 66
16 5

17 68
18 56
19 18
20 16
21 20
22 14
23 21
24 98
25 67
26 4

27 7

Copyright 2015,

Class
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Rok
Sop
Sop
Sop
Sop
Pro
Sop
Sop
Sop
Pro
Sop
Pro
Sop
Sop
Sop
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Class
Rank
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Score
Year
1929
1916
1940
1957
1939
1932
1937
1932
1965
1969
1930
1951
2013
1966
1966
2005
1976
1933
1999
1949
1979
1955
1986
1968
1994
1993
2005

Leg 1
0m02s
0mO02s
0OmoOis
0mO03s
0mO02s*
0mO08s
0mO05s*
0mO02s*
0mO03s
0mO04s
0mO09s
0m29s
0Om13s*
0mO09s
0OmoO1s*
0m30s*
0m18s
0m40s*
0mO07s*
1m20s
0m31s
3m00s
0m31s
3m00s
3m00s
3m00s
3m00s

Leg 2
0OmoOis
0mO05s
0m09s*
0mO09s*
0m13s*
0Om21s*
0m22s*
0mO05s

ACE
0m29s*
Omiis
0mO02s
0mO07s*
0m26s*
0m25s*
0mO09s
0m31s

ACE
1m21s
0mO1s
0m58s*
Om11s*

ACE
Om16s*
0m43s*
3m00s
3m00s

Leg 3
ACE
0m03s*
ACE
OmO1s*
0Om15s
0mO06s*
0mO05s*
0mO04s
0mO06s
0mO05s*
0mO08s*
0mO09s
0mO06s*
0m05s*
0m22s*
0m26s*
0mO06s
0mO09s
0OmO1s
0m24s
0m24s*
0mO08s
0mO06s*
0mO02s
0m27s*
3m00s
3mO00s

Pumpkin Run
Leg 4 Leg 5
ACE 0mO03s*

OmO01is OmO05s*
0mO04s 0OmoOis
0mO07s* O0mO09s*
0m03s* 0mO08s*
0mO02s 0mO06s*
0m04s* O0mO07s*
0m06s* 0m28s
0mO09s 0Om21s*
ACE 0mO07s*
Om1i4s Om22s*
0m19s ACE
0m28s ACE
0m03s Om17s*
0m05s 0m23s*
0m08s Om11s*
Omiis 0m22s
0mO08s 0mb5s
Om1i4s 0mO08s*
ACE 0m33s
0mO04s 0m34s*
0mO03s Om12s*
0m44s 2m00s
0m19s 0mO08s*
1m02s 0m20s*
3m00s 3m00s
3m00s 3m00s
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Penalty

0mO05s

DNS
DNS

Total
0mO06s
Om16s
Omi5s
0m29s
O0m41is
0m43s
0m43s
0m45s
0m39s
0m45s
1mO04s
0m59s
0m54s
1m05s
1m16s
1m24s
1m28s
1m52s
1m51s
2m18s
2m31s
3m34s
3m21s
3m45s
5m32s

DNS

DNS

* represents an early score
Maximum 2mQ0s leg late score and 5m00s early score

Factor
0.790
0.660
0.850
0.935
0.845
0.810
0.835
0.810
0.975
0.995
0.800
0.905
1.000
0.980
0.980
1.000
1.000
0.815
1.000
0.895
1.000
0.925
1.000
0.990
1.000
1.000
1.000

Score
0mo04.74s
0m10.56s
0m12.75s
0m27.12s
0m34.65s
0m34.83s
0m35.91s
0m36.45s
0m38.03s
0m44.78s
0m51.20s
0m53.40s
0m54.00s
1m03.70s
1m14.48s
1m24.00s
1m28.00s
1m31.28s
1m51.00s
2m03.51s
2m31.00s
3m17.95s
3m21.00s
3m42.75s
5m32.00s

DNS
DNS

Friday - 10/16/2015 - Stage 0

Team

Rutledge C/Dressler R
Sharp D/Sharp D
Hudson J/Coons D
Nice C/McDorr G

Tourje S/Tourje E

Hurst E/Hurst B

Haverty D/Pusey S

Stahl T/Hull J

Cornejo G/Epple D
Blood B/Keller S
Rutledge J/Roche J
Bitterman Sr M/Everett H
Pratt S/Pratt A

Lingo D/Timmons B
Bitterman Jr M/Drago J
Beible B/Beible N
Rutledge Jr J/Rutledge C
Lockwood B/Millikin C
Craig B/Craig P
/Determined T

Shank T/Grentz K
Tribble L/Rookey R
Jones T/Corrigan T
Marcus L/Marcus F
Rappold K/Brown B
Corey J/Cory S

Chikes B/Sobieski R
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